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Sat
08

Sat
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Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
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Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8016
8017
8022

]

DO DO 0000 ognnR

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004

o0 OO0 on

(] R R K]

Luni
Hana
Tango
Bacc
Lulu
Dazzle
Bug
Marzi
Scruffy
Daizy
Jesse
Simon
Chewey
Bing
Jenna
Sam
Joey

Brody
Frankie
Kassie
Ozzie
Steele
Recon
Jack
Hubble
Plum
Noodle
Burst
Shine
Kaelee
TheGenny
Shimmer

Mayhem
Annie
Avery
Anya

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Havanese

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

American Hairless Terrier

American Eskimo Dog

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

1
Stephen Carazo
17

Joanna McKim

Alan Rowley

Lori Young

Pam Metzger

Pamela Gardner

Lee Kusek

Marian Drake

Joanna McKim

Debra L. Bax

Alan Rowley

Lee Kusek

Jan Chamberlain

Tim Carben

Mike Fitch

Gigi Marcell Jacobson

Connie Patterson

Joanna McKim
15

Karyn Dawes
Sandy Crook
Nicole Carazo
Jan Chamberlain
Gayle Anderson
Stephen Carazo
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Cathy Nanz
Barbara Berk
Anne Platt
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Cindy Mack
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Pandy Shore
24

Lysa Knight Goguen
Hank Johnson
Lindy Patrick

Nicole Carazo



Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
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oo ddoe oo ods oo s oo

Dazzy
Beamish
Sara
Zinnie
Fisher
Goose
Rowan
JEEP
Miss Millie
Jaxson
Key
Dany
Ice

Jax
Getti
Ragnar
Rosie
Mayday
Brio

Tru

Ripley
Greta
Vaden
Cinder
Mia
Cooper
Pimms
Wycked
Reason
Teak
Raven
Skootz
Lacey
Rumor
Cinder
Mardi
Riley
Stella
Banks
Score
Mars
Mali
Twister
Lark
Magic
Turk

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

Brittany

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Australian Cattle Dog
Bedlington Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Pumi

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Poodle

Icelandic Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Samoyed
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Brittany

Irish Setter
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Donna Murdoch
Susanne Glasgow
Joanna Hunt
Christine DeClerk
Jodi Christy
Carol Grenier
Stephen Carazo
Melody Steelman
Heather Kelly
Amy Meissner
Jennifer Hill
Katherine Ogden
Le Kubow
Michael Fitch
Anne Platt
Selyne Aalbu
Julie Henry
Vicki Ernenwein
Norma Guerin
Serena Kasper
38

Heather McAllister
Julee Blair

Kirsten Penn
Molly Rapini
Andrea Essig
Jeannette Poling
Carol Keller

Lysa Knight Goguen
Anna Lewis

Mary Grant
Patricia Nance
Brenda Farrington
Colleen Thurston
Debby Wheeler
Joanna Hunt
Catherine Dever
Christine DeClerk
Julee Blair
Barbara Sevier
Teresa Rodney
Luisa Lamore
Beth Regan

Jean Rowe
Rosemary Emberger
Susan Wrenn
Amanda Cornell



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun
Sat

U] 20027
] 20028
[] 20029
20030
20031
] 20032
20033
] 20034
[] 20035
] 20036
20037
20038

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007

g ogn

inch jump height

[] 24901
[] 24902

Fargo
Leo
Buckaroo
Crickett
Rory
Remy
Rigel
Skye
Cwitch
Punky
Hawk
Max

Chaos
Uma
Bailey
Warrick
Jetta
Phoenix
Jif

Hank
Django

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher

Collie

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Sheepdog

Vizsla

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-Coated Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Carol Keller
Janice Perley
Laura L. Brandon
Nancy Ledyard
Jeannette Poling
Amy Lavoie
Kathy Upton
Mary Grant
Susanne Glasgow
Jennifer Hill
Cyndy Carlton
Patricia Nance
7

Jean Rowe
Lynn Wilson
Tracy Tennison
Barbara Bower
Nancy Ledyard
Betsy Gilpin
Lori Barbee
2

Vee Balma
Victoria Jones



Open

I Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

remremem s eem e AL NAME e AL Handler
08 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 8018 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
12 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun [] 12016 Abby English Cocker Spaniel Linda O’Grady
Sat Sun 12017 CeleRINA Pumi Patti Bott
Sun [] 12018 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
16 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun 16025 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton
Sat Sun [] 16026 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Sat Sun 16027 Hannah Standard Schnauzer Janet Bremes
20 inch jump height 6
Sun [] 20039 Cricket Vizsla Leslie Mahr
Sun [] 20040 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Shelley Bakalis
Sun [] 20042 Ora All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Marilyn Fullen
Sat Sun [] 20043 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy
Sun [] 20044 Nala All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Effie Fine
Sat Sun L] 20046 Gemmie Siberian Husky Karen Ernest
24 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 24008 Max German Shepherd Dog Charlene Hudson



08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat
Sat Sun

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Novice |
"pr
inch jump height
L] 8019
[] 8020
inch jump height
[] 12019
12020
[] 12021
L] 12022
] 12023
inch jump height
16028
[] 16029
L] 16030
L] 16031
inch jump height
[ 20041
20045
20047
inch jump height
L] 24009
[] 24010

Zumi
Bizzy

Lulu
Maia
Ripple
Emma
Olaf

Riley

Dia

Xuby
Keep-Her

Khaleesi
Jory
Kvothe

Jagger
McKenzie

STANDARD Running Order

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Boston Terrier

Pumi

\

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Boston Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Rottweiler
German Shepherd Dog
Rottweiler

Poodle
Irish Setter

2

Joanna Mckim
Alan Rowley
5

Sandy Crook
Katherine Ogden
Debby Wheeler
Kathi Young
Bruce Crook

4
Leslee Potter
Ya-Shan Lei
Kathie Ogden
Diane Furtak

3
Mona Boord
Kathy Marmack
Mona Boord

2
Scott Hitz
Valerie Mahoney



Excellent/Master |

Sat
08
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Sat
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Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"pP Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8018
8022
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inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004

o0 OO0 on

(] R &R

Mike

Luni
Hana
Tango
Bacc
Lulu
Dazzle
Bug
Marzi
Scruffy
Daizy
Jesse
Simon
Chewey
Bing
Lacie
Jenna
Taka
Joey

Brody
Frankie
Kassie
Ozzie
Steele
Recon
Jack
Hubble
Plum
Noodle
Burst
Shine
Kaelee
TheGenny
Shimmer

Mayhem
Annie
Avery
Anya

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Havanese

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

American Hairless Terrier

American Eskimo Dog

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Handler

Stephen Carazo

18
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Lori Young
Pam Metzger
Pamela Gardner
Lee Kusek
Marian Drake
Joanna McKim
Debra L. Bax
Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Jan Chamberlain
Tim Carben
Mike Fitch
Barb Kraatz
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim

15
Karyn Dawes
Sandy Crook
Nicole Carazo
Jan Chamberlain
Gayle Anderson
Stephen Carazo
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Cathy Nanz
Barbara Berk
Anne Platt
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Cindy Mack
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Pandy Shore

24
Lysa Knight Goguen
Hank Johnson
Lindy Patrick
Nicole Carazo



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20027
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Dazzy
Beamish
Sara
Zinnie
Fisher
Goose
Rowan
JEEP
Miss Millie
Jaxson
Key
Dany
Ice

Jax
Getti
Ragnar
Rosie
Mayday
Brio

Tru

Ripley
Greta
Vaden
Cinder
Mia
Cooper
Pimms
Wycked
Reason
Teak
Raven
Skootz
Lacey
Rumor
Cinder
Mardi
Riley
Stella
Banks
Score
Mars
Mali
Twister
Lark
Magic
Fargo

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

Brittany

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Australian Cattle Dog
Bedlington Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Pumi

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Poodle

Icelandic Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Samoyed
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Brittany

Irish Setter
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie
Vizsla

Donna Murdoch
Susanne Glasgow
Joanna Hunt
Christine DeClerk
Jodi Christy
Carol Grenier
Stephen Carazo
Melody Steelman
Heather Kelly
Amy Meissner
Jennifer Hill
Katherine Ogden
Le Kubow
Michael Fitch
Anne Platt
Selyne Aalbu
Julie Henry
Vicki Ernenwein
Norma Guerin
Serena Kasper
36
Heather McAllister
Julee Blair
Kirsten Penn
Molly Rapini
Andrea Essig
Jeannette Poling
Carol Keller
Lysa Knight Goguen
Anna Lewis
Mary Grant
Patricia Nance
Brenda Farrington
Colleen Thurston
Debby Wheeler
Joanna Hunt
Catherine Dever
Christine DeClerk
Julee Blair
Barbara Sevier
Teresa Rodney
Luisa Lamore
Beth Regan
Jean Rowe
Rosemary Emberger
Susan Wrenn
Carol Keller



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun
Sat

20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20036
20037
20038
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
inch jump height

L] 24901

[] 24902
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Leo
Buckaroo
Crickett
Rory
Remy
Rigel
Skye
Punky
Hawk
Max

Chaos
Uma
Bailey
Warrick
Jetta
Phoenix
Jif

Hank
Django

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher

Collie

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Sheepdog

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-Coated Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Janice Perley
Laura L. Brandon
Nancy Ledyard
Jeannette Poling
Amy Lavoie
Kathy Upton
Mary Grant
Jennifer Hill
Cyndy Carlton
Patricia Nance

7
Jean Rowe
Lynn Wilson
Tracy Tennison
Barbara Bower
Nancy Ledyard
Betsy Gilpin
Lori Barbee

2
Vee Balma
Victoria Jones



Open |

08

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sat Sun

"pP Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8017

[] 8019

[] 8020
inch jump height

[] 12016

12017

[] 12018

12020
inch jump height

[] 16026

16027

[] 16029
inch jump height

[] 20026

[] 20035

[] 20040

[] 20043

[] 20044
inch jump height

[] 24008

Sam
Zumi
Bizzy

Abby
CeleRINA
Brax
Maia

Ember
Hannah
Dia

Turk
Cwitch
Fire
June
Nala

Max

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

English Cocker Spaniel
Pumi

Smooth Fox Terrier
Pumi

Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

German Shepherd Dog

Handler

3
Connie Patterson

Joanna Mckim
Alan Rowley

4
Linda O’Grady
Patti Bott
Joe Punzalan
Katherine Ogden

3
Julie Henry
Janet Bremes
Ya-Shan Lei

5
Amanda Cornell
Susanne Glasgow
Shelley Bakalis
Jodi Christy
Effie Fine

1

Charlene Hudson



Novice |

12

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

20

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat

Sat Sun

"pP Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 12019
L] 12021
[] 12022
[] 12023
inch jump height
16025
16028
[] 16030
L] 16031
[] 16032
inch jump height
[] 20041
L] 20042
20045
[] 20046
20047
inch jump height
L] 24009

[ 24010

Lulu
Ripple
Emma
Olaf

Vega
Riley
Xuby
Keep-Her
Splash

Khaleesi
Ora
Jory
Gemmie
Kvothe

Jagger
McKenzie

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Boston Terrier

\

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Boston Terrier

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Rottweiler

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
German Shepherd Dog
Siberian Husky

Rottweiler

Poodle
Irish Setter

Handler

Sandy Crook
Debby Wheeler
Kathi Young
Bruce Crook

5
Kathy Upton
Leslee Potter
Kathie Ogden
Diane Furtak
Gayle Anderson

5
Mona Boord
Marilyn Fullen
Kathy Marmack
Karen Ernest
Mona Boord

2
Scott Hitz
Valerie Mahoney



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
12
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Sat
Sat
24C
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst

"P" Arm#

DO DOORE OO 000 R

o000 odgoodn el ]

0o

[]

8004
8007

12020
12009
12001
12011
12021
12019

16006
16016
16023
16025
16010
16030
16032

20033
20045
20010
20014
20020
20034
20035
20009
20019
20013
20015
20032

24002
24005
24007

24901

Call Name

Maia
Plum
Brody
Burst
Ripple
Lulu

Beamish
Dany
Brio
Vega
Goose
Xuby
Splash

Rigel
Jory
Teak
Rumor
Score
Skye
Cwitch
Reason
Banks
Lacey
Cinder
Remy

Uma
Jetta

Jif

Hank

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Chinese Crested
Miniature Schnauzer

Pumi

Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

\

Boston Terrier

Border Collie

Pumi

Welsh Terrier

Border Collie

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Belgian Malinois

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Pam Metzger
Marian Drake

Katherine Ogden
Barbara Berk
Karyn Dawes
Pam Metzger
Debby Wheeler
Sandy Crook

Susanne Glasgow
Katherine Ogden
Norma Guerin
Kathy Upton
Carol Grenier
Kathie Ogden
Gayle Anderson
12
Kathy Upton
Kathy Marmack
Mary Grant
Debby Wheeler
Teresa Rodney
Mary Grant
Susanne Glasgow
Anna Lewis
Barbara Sevier
Colleen Thurston
Joanna Hunt
Amy Lavoie

Lynn Wilson
Nancy Ledyard

Lori Barbee

Vee Balma



T2B |

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun
24C
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
L] 8004 Bacc
8021 Tory
inch jump height
U] 12001 Brody
U] 12009 Plum
L] 12011 Burst
[] 12019 Lulu
12020 Maia
[] 12021 Ripple
L] 12024 Olivia
inch jump height
16010 Goose
[ 16012 JEEP
16013 Miss Millie
U] 16016 Dany
16025 Vega
[] 16030 Xuby
inch jump height
[] 20001 Ripley
[] 20014 Rumor
L] 20015 Cinder
[] 20019 Banks
L] 20020 Score
U] 20026 Turk
20031 Rory
[] 20032 Remy
20033 Rigel
inch jump height
[] 24002 Uma
inch jump height
U] 24901 Hank

Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested
Boston Terrier
Pumi

\

Shetland Sheepdog

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Bedlington Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Pumi

Border Collie

Pumi

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Brittany

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Sheepdog

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Pam Metzger
Lynn Middleton

7
Karyn Dawes
Barbara Berk
Pam Metzger
Sandy Crook
Katherine Ogden
Debby Wheeler
Lynn Middleton

6
Carol Grenier
Melody Steelman
Heather Kelly
Katherine Ogden
Kathy Upton
Kathie Ogden

9
Heather McAllister
Debby Wheeler
Joanna Hunt
Barbara Sevier
Teresa Rodney
Amanda Cornell
Jeannette Poling
Amy Lavoie
Kathy Upton

1
Lynn Wilson

1
Vee Balma



P rem | er I . | Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
e onfile ...Arm# CallName ... B i, Handler o immam
08 inch jump height 2
Sat 8004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat 8010 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
12 inch jump height 3
Sat 12005 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sat 12012 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat [] 12015 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore
16 inch jump height 5
Sat 16009 Fisher English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy
Sat 16013 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sat 16016 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sat 16018 Jax Border Collie Michael Fitch
Sat 16021 Rosie Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
20 inch jump height 1
Sat 20022 Mali Border Collie Beth Regan
24 inch jump height 1
Sat 24002 Uma Doberman Pinscher Lynn Wilson



P rem | er I . | Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height JWW Running Order
Card
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08 inch jump height 2
Sun 8004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun 8010 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
12 inch jump height yil
Sun 12005 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sun 12012 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sun 12014 TheGenny American Hairless Terrier Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Sun [] 12015 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore
16 inch jump height 3
Sun 16015 Key Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill
Sun 16016 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sun 16018 Jax Border Collie Michael Fitch
20 inch jump height 2
Sun 20022 Mali Border Collie Beth Regan
Sun 20036 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill
24 inch jump height 1
Sun 24002 Uma Doberman Pinscher Lynn Wilson
24C inch jump height 1
Sun 24902 Django Border Collie Victoria Jones



